
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 22          classified: 22          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 450 Victorsson Martin Sweden Team Radne Motor Ab 5 0:56,554 4 88,8 km/h

2 416 Campbell Scott Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 3 0:00,035 0:00,035 0:56,589 3 88,7 km/h

3 412 Berteaux Guillaume France Guillaume Berteaux 7 0:00,113 0:00,078 0:56,667 4 88,6 km/h

4 449 Van Wyk John South Africa John Van Wyk 5 0:00,151 0:00,038 0:56,705 4 88,6 km/h

5 418 Coghlan Brent Australia Int. Karting Distributor 6 0:00,228 0:00,077 0:56,782 5 88,4 km/h

6 438 Mukhin Igor Russia Aviagamma 6 0:00,265 0:00,037 0:56,819 6 88,4 km/h

7 439 Nurkkala Tero Finland Tero Nurkkala 6 0:00,364 0:00,099 0:56,918 3 88,2 km/h

8 410 Adams Christophe Belgium Geriatric Team 5 0:00,404 0:00,040 0:56,958 5 88,2 km/h

9 452 Currie Steven New Zealand Steven Currie 4 0:00,512 0:00,108 0:57,066 3 88,0 km/h

10 435 Matis Andreas Germany Gtron Kart-Racing-Team 3 0:00,596 0:00,084 0:57,150 3 87,9 km/h

11 453 Diez Marco Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 9 0:00,611 0:00,015 0:57,165 8 87,9 km/h

12 424 Ivichek David Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 3 0:00,740 0:00,129 0:57,294 3 87,7 km/h

13 454 Chong Vica Hongkong Krs Racing Team 6 0:00,751 0:00,011 0:57,305 4 87,6 km/h

14 442 Pansart Guy France Guy Parsant 5 0:00,753 0:00,002 0:57,307 5 87,6 km/h

15 444 Pulido JuanCarlos Mexico Roberto Elizondo 3 0:00,764 0:00,011 0:57,318 3 87,6 km/h

16 443 Pocevicius Saulius Lithuania Rkv Racing 10 0:00,797 0:00,033 0:57,351 8 87,6 km/h

17 448 Ulmen Todd United States Maxspeed Group 5 0:00,863 0:00,066 0:57,417 5 87,5 km/h

18 411 Allakhverdov Vladislav Russia Aviagamma 10 0:00,955 0:00,092 0:57,509 5 87,3 km/h

19 422 Guerrero Santiago Colombia Claudia Toledo 9 0:00,966 0:00,011 0:57,520 2 87,3 km/h

20 431 Lembergs Anrijs Latvia Revits Gauja Rubcovs 3 0:01,527 0:00,561 0:58,081 2 86,5 km/h

21 457 Felix Pedro Portugal Pedro Felix 1 0:02,007 0:00,480 0:58,561 1 85,8 km/h

22 434 Martinelli Rene United States Maxspeed Group 3 0:02,199 0:00,192 0:58,753 3 85,5 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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